Earth Clip – KS Type
( Including Brass Screw, Nut &
Toothed Lock Washer External )
Material : Copper
12mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED12SS
15mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED15SS
20mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED20SS
22mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED22SS
25mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED25SS
27mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED27SS
32mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED32SS
33mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED33SS
42mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED42SS
48mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED48SS
60mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED60SS
Earth Clip – KS Type
( Including Stainless Screw, Nut &
Toothed Lock Washer External )
Material : Copper
12mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED12WS
15mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED15WS
20mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED20WS
22mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED22WS
25mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED25WS
27mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED27WS
32mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED32WS
33mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED33WS
42mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED42WS
48mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED48WS
60mm ( dia. )   -   KS-BED60WS